
Page 1 of 1 
 

     
भारतीय ŮौȨोिगकी सं˕ान हैदराबाद 

कंडी - ५०२ २८ ४, सांगारेǭी , तेलंगाना, भारत 

Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad 
                               Kandi – 502 284, Sangareddy, Telangana, INDIA  

Construction and Maintenance Division 
 

 

F. No: IITH/CMD/ F. 35/2024-25/914                                                               Date: 07/10/2024 
 

Addendum/Corrigendum No. 03  
 

Name of Project: Setting up of 3.5MW (AC) In-house Captive Solar PV Plant at IIT Hyderabad campus 
which includes Planning, Design, Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning with 05 years Post 
commissioning Operation & Maintenance of Plant –Reg. 

 
NIT No.: IITH/CMD/ELE/NIT/2024-25/07  

 
Due to administrative reasons, the following terms and conditions has been amended as mentioned here 

under: 
 

S.No. “As per Tender” “Now shall be read as” 

    1 
Last Date for Submission of 
bids  

14/10/2024 @ 
15:00hrs 

Last Date for Submission of 
bids  

21/10/2024 @ 
15:00 hrs 

    2 Date and time for Opening 
of  Technical bids  

15/10/2024 @ 
15:30hrs 

Date and time for Opening 
of Technical bids  

22/10/2024 @ 
15:30hrs 

    3 Date and Time for 
Technical Presentation  

18/10/2024 @ 
11:00hrs 

Date and Time for 
Technical Presentation  

24/10/2024 @ 
11:00hrs 

4 Date and Time for opening 
of Financial bids 

24/10/2024@ 
15:30hrs 

Date and Time for opening 
of Financial bids To be decided. 

 

All other terms and conditions of aforesaid Notice Inviting Tender(NIT) shall remain same. 

 

 

 

     

  Executive Engineer - Electrical 

    


